NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Information Technology examinations May/June
2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Information Technology examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as
under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Unix and Linux Programming ITPE31
2 Mobile Application Development ITPC31
3  Web Technologies ITPC33
4 Software Development using UML and Agile Methodology ITPC35
5  Automata Theory ITPC37
6  Seminar ITPC39
7 Data Mining and Data Warehousing ITPE77

Sr. No. Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA CGPA
. hobisesy MGG e eder Singh 5.4400 7.6746

Sindhu
2 12113001  Rohit Veer Singh 6.8400 7.4762
3 12113004 ggﬁamh“ Kumar g ikumar Sah 6.4800 6.8492
4 12113005 Ishan Vora Bhavesh Vora 7.3200 8.2222
5 12113021  Rahul Sehgal Banwari Lal 7.2400 8.0714
Harish Chandra

6 12113073 Hansi Beri 6.4400 6.8810

Beri
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Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Roll No.

12113107

12113116

12113119

12113134

12113138

12113148

12113150

12113152

12113161

12113162

Name
Nivesh
Nikita
Chirag Panwar
Harsh Kumar
Himanshu
Aakash
Harsh Agria

Muttepod Ganesh
Hanmanlu

Divya Kumari
Meena

Nitesh Kumar
Verma

F_Name
Mast Ram
Hissam Singh
Brij Mohan Panwar

Balwan Singh

Rakesh Kumar
Subhash Chander

Lalit Prakash Agria

Hanmanlu

Sita Ram Meena

Gurubachan Singh

SGPA
Re. ITPC37 (End)
7.5600
5.8800

Re. ITPC37 (End)

7.0400

7.1200

7.0800

6.1600

6.9600

6.1600

CGPA
RL (L)
7.6746
6.2302
RL (L)
7.0318
6.9762

7.4127

6.4048

6.6587

6.2778

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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