NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Information Technology examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Information Technology examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Unix and Linux Programming	ITPE31
2	Mobile Application Development	ITPC31
3	Web Technologies	ITPC33
4	Software Development using UML and Agile Methodology	ITPC35
5	Automata Theory	ITPC37
6	Seminar	ITPC39
7	Data Mining and Data Warehousing	ITPE77

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12013069	Tanishq Singh Sindhu	Narender Singh	5.4400	7.6746
2	12113001	Rohit	Veer Singh	6.8400	7.4762
3	12113004	Priyanshu Kumar Sah	Rajkumar Sah	6.4800	6.8492
4	12113005	Ishan Vora	Bhavesh Vora	7.3200	8.2222
5	12113021	Rahul Sehgal	Banwari Lal	7.2400	8.0714
6	12113073	Hansi Beri	Harish Chandra Beri	6.4400	6.8810

Hairi

2.6 JUL 2024

kul36/7/24

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
7	12113107	Nivesh	Mast Ram	Re. ITPC37 (End)	RL (L)
8	12113116	Nikita	Hissam Singh	7.5600	7.6746
9	12113119	Chirag Panwar	Brij Mohan Panwar	5.8800	6.2302
10	12113134	Harsh Kumar	Balwan Singh	Re. ITPC37 (End)	RL (L)
11	12113138	Himanshu	Rakesh Kumar	7.0400	7.0318
12	12113148	Aakash	Subhash Chander	7.1200	6.9762
13	12113150	Harsh Agria	Lalit Prakash Agria	7.0800	7.4127
14	12113152	Muttepod Ganesh Hanmanlu	Hanmanlu	6.1600	6.4048
15	12113161	Divya Kumari Meena	Sita Ram Meena	6.9600	6.6587
16	12113162	Nitesh Kumar Verma	Gurubachan Singh	6.1600	6.2778

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date 2 6 JUL 2024

Faculty in-Charge (Examinations)

11.